www.axiomtek.com Industrial Systems
IPC964A
Specifications
Standard Color Silver & black
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel
Processor
System
CPU Level 14th/13th/12th gen Intel® Core™ processor, up to 65W*

**Intel® Core™ 14th Gen processors support a maximum single SO-DIMM capacity of 48GB.
***CPU power settings can be adjusted in the BIOS to optimize performance and operating temperature.
Ordering Information
System
IPC964A-Q-E1F5
(P/N: E26G964A00)
Industrial system with Intel® Q670E, EIO141 and blank extension system I/O cover; without Axiomtek logo
IPC964A-Q-E2F5
(P/N: E26G964A01)
Industrial system with Intel® Q670E, EIO142 and blank extension system I/O cover; without Axiomtek logo
Optional Module
AX93511
(P/N: E29R127101)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: E29R127102)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module (project-based support)
AX93516
(P/N: E29R127103)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module (project-based support)
AX93519
(P/N: E29R127104)
1 x 1GbE LAN + 2 x RS-232/422/485 + 2 x USB module
MIO160
(P/N: E39Q160100)
6 x Serial port (4-wire RS-232: TX/RX/RTS/CTS)/422/485 isolated 1.5kVDC & 2 CAN bus with isolated 1.5kVDC module